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Box 1: Hawaiʻi Island 
Box               Folder          Title                                                                                Published 
  1                     1              Laupāhoehoe Point Park to Honoliʻi Beach Park        [Hawaiʻi, Map 2] 
  1                     2              Hilo Bayfront Park to Leleiwi Beach Park                  [Hawaiʻi, Map 3] 
  0                     0              Pāpaʻi to Nānāwale Park                      [Hawaiʻi, Map 4 - No Photos] 
  1                     3              Kahuwai to Harry Brown Beach Park                         [Hawaiʻi, Map 5] 
  1​ ​  4              Hawaiʻi Volcanoes National Park  
                                        (Wahaʻula to Halapē)       ​ ​ ​ ​        [Hawaiʻi, Map 6] 
  1                     5              Kamehame to Nīnole                                                    [Hawaiʻi, Map 7] 
  1                     6              Kāwā to South Point​ ​                                [Hawaiʻi, Map 8] 
  1                     7              Waiʻahukini to ʻĀwili (Road to the Sea)                      [Hawaiʻi, Map 9] 
  1                     8              Manukā to Hoʻokena Beach Park                               [Hawaiʻi, Map 10] 
  1                     9              Puʻuhonua o Hōnaunau to Keʻei                                  [Hawaiʻi Map 11] 
  0                     0              Nāpōʻopoʻo Beach Park to Mākoleʻā Beach    ​​       

                     [Hawaiʻi Map 12 - No Photos]                         
  1                    10             Kahaluʻu Beach Park to Papawai                               [Hawaiʻi, Map 13] 
  1                    11              Honokōhau to ʻAnaehoʻomalu                                  [Hawaiʻi, Map 14] 
  1                    12               Kalāhuipuaʻa (Mauna Lani) to Kawaihae                [Hawaiʻi, Map 15] 
  1                    13               Lapakahi State Historical Park 
                                           to Kēōkea Beach Park                                              [Hawaiʻi, Map 16] 
  1                    14               Poloū to Waipiʻo                                                      [Hawaiʻi, Map 17] 
  0​ ​ 0​        No places listed in publication,  
 ​ ​ ​        Map of Hāmākua Coast                    [Hawaiʻi, Map 18- No Photos] 
 
 ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Unpublished 
 1                     15               Kamehame​ ​ ​ ​ ​      [Hawaiʻi, Map 7]                            
 
 
Box 2: Maui County (Maui Island, Molokaʻi Island, Lānaʻi Island, and Kahoʻolawe Island) 
 
Maui Island 
Box               Folder          Title   ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Published 
0                      0              Waiheʻe Beach Park to Kūʻau Bay                                      

 [Maui, Map 2- No Photos]        
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2                      1              Father Jules Papa to Kuiaha Bay                                       [Maui, Map 3]  
0                      0              Honomanū Bay to Wailua                        [Maui, Map 4 - No Photos] 
2                      2              Lower Nāhiku to Waiʻānapanapa State Park                      [Maui, Map 5] 
2                      3              Popolana Beach to Seven Pools Park ​                         [Maui, Map 6] 
2                      4             Mokulau Beach to Huakini Bay​                ​ ​ [Maui, Map 7] 
0                      0                                                                                    [Maui, Map 8 - No Photos] 
2                      5            Kanaio Beach to Maluaka Beach                                         [Maui, Map 9] 
2                      6            Poʻolenalena Beach to Kalama Beach Park                      [Maui, Map 10] 
2                      7            Kalepolepo Beach to McGregor Point                              [Maui, Map 11] 
2                      8            Pāpalaua State Wayside Park to Launiupoko State Wayside Park  ​​
​ ​ ​                                                                                              [Maui, Map 12] 
2                      9           Puamana Beach Park to D.T. Fleming Beach Park            [Maui, Map 13]  
2                      10           Mokulēʻia Beach to Honokōhau Bay                               [Maui, Map 14] 
 
Molokaʻi Island​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​              
Box               Folder          Title   ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Published 
2                    11          Kaunakakai Wharf to Kiowea Park                                 [Molokaʻi, Map 2] 
2                    12          Kolo Wharf to Hale o Lono Beach                                  [Molokaʻi, Map 3] 
2                    13          Kanalukaha Beach to Kawākiu Bay                                [Molokaʻi, Map 4] 
0                     0           Moʻomomi Beach                                     [Molokaʻi, Map 5 - No Photos] 
2                    14          Kalaupapa Peninsula                                                      [Molokaʻi, Map 6] 
0                     0           Pelekunu Valley to Hālawa Beach Park                                                              
                                                                                                        [Molokaʻi, Map 7 - No Photos] 
2                     15        Fagans Beach to Murphy Beach Park                               [Molokaʻi, Map 8] 
2                     0          Pūkoʻo Beach                                             [Molokaʻi, Map 9 - No Photos] 
2                     16        Kakahaiʻa Beach Park                                                     [Molokaʻi, Map 10] 
 
 
Lānaʻi  Island​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​          Published 
 
2                     17          Mānale Bay to Kaumalapau Harbor                                  [Lānaʻi, Map 2] 
2                     18          Polihua Beach to Shipwreck Beach                                   [Lānaʻi, Map 3] 
2                     19          Keōmuku Beach                                                                 [Lānaʻi, Map 4] 
2                     20          Keōmuku Beach to Naha Beach                                        [Lānaʻi, Map 5] 
 
                                                                                                                             Unpublished 
 
2                     21              Mānale Bay to Kaumalapau Harbor                                [Lānaʻi, Map 2]     
2​            22              Keōmuku Beach                                                              [Lānaʻi, Map 4]                         
2                     23              Keōmuku Beach to Naha Beach                                     [Lānaʻi, Map 5] 
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Kahoʻolawe Island​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​         Published 
 
2                 24            Hanakanaeʻa Beach to Kanapou Bay                          [Kahoʻolawe, Map 2]   
 
                                                                                                                                Unpublished 
 
2                25             Hanakanaeʻa Beach to Kanapou Bay, Folder 1 of 2   [Kahoʻolawe, Map 2]                   
2                26             Hanakanaeʻa Beach to Kanapou Bay, Folder 2 of 2   [Kahoʻolawe, Map 2]     
 
Box 3: Oʻahu Island 
Box               Folder          Title   ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Published 
 
                                            Honolulu District                                                      [Oʻahu, Map 2] 
3                 1                     Kaloko Beach to Hanauma Bay                                  [Oʻahu, Map 3] 
0                 0                     Koko Kai Beach Park to  Kawaikuʻi Beach Park                                                        

         [Oʻahu, Map 4 - No Photos]     
0                  0                    Wailupe Beach Park to Diamond Head Beach Park                                                   
                                                                                                         [Oʻahu, Map 5 - No Photos] 
3                  2                    Kaluahole Beach to Point Panic Beach Park               [Oʻahu, Map 6] 
0                  0                    Sand Island State Beach Park to Keʻehi Lagoon Beach Park                                    

[Oʻahu, Map 7 - No Photos] 
                                            ʻEwa District                                                             [Oʻahu, Map 8] 
0                  0                     Hickam Harbor Beach to Fort Kamehameha Beach                                                  

[Oʻahu, Map 9 - No Photos] 
0                  0                     Pearl Harbor Park                               [Oʻahu, Map 10 - No Photos] 
3                  3                     Iroquois Beach to Oneʻula Beach Park                        [Oʻahu, Map 11]  
0                  0                     Nimitz Beach                                        [Oʻahu, Map 12 - No Photos] 
0                  0                     Barber’s Point Beach Park to Kahe Point Beach Park                                              

          [Oʻahu, Map 13 - No Photos] 
 
​ ​ ​        Waiʻanae District                                                      [Oʻahu, Map 14] 
3                  4                      Nānākuli Beach Park to Māʻili Beach Park​ ​ ​ ​         

     [Oʻahu, Map 15] 
3                  5                      Lualualei Beach Park to Mauna Lahilahi Beach Park                                              

     [Oʻahu, Map 16] 
3                  6                       Papaoneone Beach to Mākua Beach                                                   

        [Oʻahu, Map 17] 
3                  7                       Yokohama Bay                                                          [Oʻahu, Map 18] 
                                              

         Waialua District                                                          [Oʻahu, Map 19] 
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0                   0                      Kaʻena Point to Camp Harold Erdman                                                                 
          [Oʻahu, Map 20 - No Photos] 

3                   8                    Mokulēʻia Army Beach to Puʻuiki Beach Park                                                        
      [Oʻahu, Map 21] 

3                   9                    Kaiaka Bay to Waimea Bay Beach Park                    [Oʻahu, Map 22] 
 
​ ​ ​          Koʻolauloa District                                                  [Oʻahu, Map 23] 
3                  10                   Pūpūkea Beach Park to ʻEhukai Beach Park             [Oʻahu, Map 24] 
3                  11                   Sunset Beach to Kaihalulu Beach                              [Oʻahu, Map 25] 
0                  0                    Hanakaʻīlio Beach to  Mālaekahana Beach                                                                  

          [Oʻahu, Map 26 - No Photos] 
3                  12                  Mokuʻauia Beach to Hauʻula Beach Park                    

        [Oʻahu, Map 27] 
3                  13                  ʻAukai Beach Park to Punaluʻu Beach Park                                                    

        [Oʻahu, Map 28] 
3                  14                  Kahana Bay Beach to Kanenelu Beach                        [Oʻahu, Map 29] 
 
                                                  ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Published 
 
                                                        Koʻolaupoko District                                      [Oʻahu, Map 30]             
3                    15                  Kualoa Sugar Mill Beach to Laenani Beach Park                                            

        [Oʻahu, Map 31]    
0                   0                     Heʻeia State Park to Kāneʻohe Beach Park                                                               

         [Oʻahu, Map 32 - No Photos] 
0                    0                 North Beach, Mōkapu to Kalama Beach                                                                  

          [Oʻahu, Map 33 - No Photos] 
3                    16                Kailua Beach Park to Waimānalo Bay State Recreation Area                                    

        [Oʻahu, Map 34]                          
3                    17                Waimānalo Beach Park to Makapuʻu Beach Park                                                     

        [Oʻahu, Map 35]                          
 
                                 ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​           Unpublished 
 
3                    18                Kaloko Beach to Hanauma Bay                                   [Oʻahu, Map 3] 
3                    19                Wailupe Beach Park to Diamond Head Beach Park                                                         
                                                                                                        ​ ​         [Oʻahu, Map 5] 
3                    20               Kaluahole Beach to Point Panic Beach Park                 [Oʻahu, Map 6]          
3                    21              Sand Island State Beach Park to Keʻehi Lagoon Beach Park                                             

      [Oʻahu, Map 7] 
3                    22​      Hickam Harbor Beach to Fort Kamehameha Beach                                                          
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       [Oʻahu, Map 9] 
3                    23                Pearl Harbor Park                                                       [Oʻahu, Map 10] 
3                    24​       Iroquois Beach to Oneʻula Beach Park                       [Oʻahu, Map 11] 
3                    25                Barber’s Point Beach Park to Kahe Point Beach Park                                                      

      [Oʻahu, Map 13] 
3                    26​       Nānākuli Beach Park to Māʻili Beach Park​       [Oʻahu, Map 15] 
3                    27​       Lualualei Beach Park to Mauna Lahilahi Beach Park                                              

     [Oʻahu, Map 16] 
3                    28                Papaoneone Beach to Mākua Beach                          [Oʻahu, Map 17] 
3                    29​       Yokohama Bay                                                          [Oʻahu, Map 18] 
3                    30​       Kaʻena Point to Camp Harold Erdman                    [Oʻahu, Map 20] 
3                    31​       Mokulēʻia Army Beach to Puʻuiki Beach Park                                                        

      [Oʻahu, Map 21] 
3                    32​       Kaiaka Bay to Waimea Bay Beach Park                    [Oʻahu, Map 22] 
3                    33​       Sunset Beach to Kaihalulu Beach                              [Oʻahu, Map 25] 
3                    34​       Hanakaʻīlio Beach to Mālaekahana Beach                                                             

      [Oʻahu, Map 26] 
3                    35​       Mokuʻauia Beach to Hauʻula Beach Park                    

        [Oʻahu, Map 27] 
3                    36​       ʻAukai Beach Park to Punaluʻu Beach Park                                                    

        [Oʻahu, Map 28] 
3                    37​       Kahana Bay Beach to Kanenelu Beach                        [Oʻahu, Map 29] 
3                    38​       Heʻeia State Park to Kāneʻohe Beach Park                   [Oʻahu, Map 32] 
3                    39​     Kailua Beach Park to Waimānalo Bay State Recreation Area                                    

        [Oʻahu, Map 34] 
3                    40​      Waimānalo Beach Park to Makapuʻu Beach Park                                                     
       ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​          [Oʻahu, Map 35]    
3                    41​     Photographs from KMCAS Public Affairs Office           
 
Box 4: Kauaʻi and Niʻihau 
 Box               Folder          Title   ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Published 

                                                  Kauaʻi                                                                [Kauaʻi Map 1] 
 4                 1                     Niumalu Beach Park to Waipouli Beach                    [Kauaʻi, Map 2] 
 4                 2                     Kapaʻa Beach Park to Larsens Beach                         [Kauaʻi, Map 3] 
 4                 3                     Pīlaʻa Beach to Waiʻoli Beach Park                            [Kauaʻi, Map 4] 
 4                 4                     Waikoko Beach to Hāʻena Beach Park                        [Kauaʻi, Map 5] 
 4                 5                     Hāʻena State Park to Nuʻalolo Kai Beach                                   

         [Kauaʻi, Map 6] 
 4                 6                    Miloliʻi Beach to Pacific Missile Range Facility                                   

       [Kauaʻi, Map 7] 
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 4                 7                    Kekaha Beach Park to Lucy Wright Beach Park                               
         [Kauaʻi, Map 8] 

 4                 8                     Pākalā Beach to Kalāheo                                             [Kauaʻi, Map 9] 
 4                 9                     Pālama Beach to Māhāʻulepū Beach                           

        [Kauaʻi, Map 10] 
 4                 10                     Kīpū Kai​​ ​                                             [Kauaʻi, Map 11]​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Unpublished 
 4                 11                     Niumalu Beach Park to Waipouli Beach                     [Kauaʻi, Map 2] 
 4                 12                     Kapaʻa Beach Park to Larsens Beach                         [Kauaʻi, Map 3] 
 4                 13                     Pīlaʻa Beach to Waiʻoli Beach Park                            [Kauaʻi, Map 4] 
 4                 14                    Waikoko Beach to Hāʻena Beach Park                                  

          [Kauaʻi, Map 5] 
 4                 15                    Hāʻena State Park to Nuʻalolo Kai Beach                                    

          [Kauaʻi, Map 6] 
 4                 16                      Miloliʻi Beach to Pacific Missile Range Facility                             

          [Kauaʻi, Map 7] 
 4                 17                    Kekaha Beach Park to Lucy Wright Beach Park                                    

          [Kauaʻi, Map 8] 
 4                 18                     Pākalā Beach to Kalāheo                                             [Kauaʻi, Map 9] 
 4                 19                     Pālama Beach to Māhāʻulepū Beach                        [Kauaʻi, Map 10] 
                                                   

    Niʻihau                                                               [Niʻihau Map 1] 
 4                 20                     Keamano Beach to Keawanui Beach                        [Niʻihau, Map 2] 
 4                 21                     Kauwaha Beach to Kiʻekiʻe Beach                            [Niʻihau, Map 3] 
 4                 22                     Nonopapa Beach to Poʻooneone Beach                     [Niʻihau, Map 4] 
 4                 23                     Kalaoa Beach to Pōleho Beach                                  [Niʻihau, Map 5] 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​            Unpublished 
 4                 24                     Keamano Beach to Keawanui Beach                                  

        [Niʻihau, Map 2] 
 4                 25                     Kauwaha Beach to Kiʻekiʻe Beach                                

        [Niʻihau, Map 3] 
 4                 26                     Nonopapa Beach to Poʻooneone Beach                                   

        [Niʻihau, Map 4] 
 4                 27                     Kalaoa Beach to Pōleho Beach                                  [Niʻihau, Map 5] 

 
Box 5: Beaches of Hawaiʻi Image Collection, Contact Sheets 
Box               Folder          Title  
5​          1​                    Unknown 
5​          2​​         Maui Island  
5​          3​​         Molokaʻi Island 
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5                   4                     Oʻahu Island 
5                   5​                    Kauaʻi Island 
5                   6                     Niʻihau Island 
 
Safety Film Cabinet: Beaches of Hawaiʻi Image Collection, Safety Film Strips 
Drawer        Folder          Title  
1​          1​​         Maui Island  
1​          2​​         Molokaʻi Island 
1                   3                     Oʻahu Island 
1                   4​                    Kauaʻi Island 
1                   5                     Niʻihau Island 
 
Slides Cabinet: Beaches of Hawaiʻi Image Collection, Kodak Slides             
Drawer        Folder          Title  
1​          1​​        Oʻahu Island 
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